
CONSIGNOR CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
Advantageous Ventures Aimee aimee.peterken@gmail.com 027 333 1665

Ainsley Downs Stud Courtney courtneyhowells24@gmail.com 021 271 8877

Archer Park Cherie office@archerpark.co.nz 027 268 0407

Ardsley Stud Jim jandmwallace@gmail.com 021 422 802

Beaufort Downs John & Sally annabelwigley@hotmail.com 027 2240778

Beckam Equine David gobury@xtra.co.nz 021 720 199

Bella Vinci Aveael aveael@fairdale.co.nz 021 772 157

Berkley Stud Alan & Edwina berkleystud@xtra.co.nz 0274 387 574

Blandford Lodge Kerrie Cox Kerrie@Elsdonpark.com 021 433 517

Brighthill Farm Nick brighthillfarm@xtra.co.nz 0274 416 442

Cambria Park Fraser info@cambriapark.co.nz 021 382 975

Cambridge Stud Henry kim@cambridgestud.co.nz 027 616 4277

Carlaw Park Nicholas nick@carlawpark.co.nz 027 2929153

CH Bloodstock Carl carl_henderson@hotmail.com 027 249 8833

Clearview Park Stud Aaron clearviewpark@gmail.com 0275 269 979

Curraghmore Gordon gordon@curraghmore.co.nz 021 762 559

Landsdowne Park David landsdownepark@gmail.com 021 563 400

Gosford Park Richard gpequine@xtra.co.nz 021 722 019

Grangewilliam Stud Mark mjcorcoran@xtra.co.nz 027 2455 166

Castle Hill Farm Katie castlehill362@outlook.com 021 550093

Hallmark Stud Mark hallmarkstud@xtra.co.nz 021 955 574

Haunui Farm Mark shannont@haunuifarm.co.nz 021 285 5513

S. M. Hayden Sarah sarahhayden9@gmail.com 021 078 8287

HGT Bloodstock Georgia info@hgtbloodstock.com 027 2098464

Highden Park Libby highdenpark@farmside.co.nz 027 612 9610

Highline Thoroughbreds Cameron & Eva evaheron@xtra.co.nz 027 440 1837

Highview Brent brent@highview.co.nz 021 921 467

Inglewood Stud Gus bianca@inglewoodstud.co.nz 021 741 237

Jamieson Park James james@jamiesonpark.co.nz 027 222 2511

Epona Park Jennifer jenny@eponapark.co.nz 027 6755969

Kilgravin Lodge Eion & Megan eion@horsebreaker.co.nz 027 455 7776

Kiltannon Stables Mark & Lorraine kiltannon.stables@yahoo.com 027 7729766

Koru Thoroughbreds Kevin kiaorastation@xtra.co.nz 027 224 4628

Leanach Lodge Ross leanachlodge@hotmail.com 027 532 6224

Little Avondale Stud Sam laoffice@lastud.co.nz 0274 853 400

Long Acres Stud Deborah & Myles longacres.stud@xtra.co.nz 0274 779 557

Lyndhurst Farm Mark & Shelley lyndfarm@gmail.com 021 781 553 

A. J. & C. J. Maguire Tony & Judith ajmaguire@xtra.co.nz 021 813 299

Mapperley Stud Simms simms@mapperleystud.co.nz 021 607 853

Milan Park Tony gc_bennett@hotmail.com 027 297 3799 



CONSIGNOR CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
Nala Park Alan creationsofnala@xtra.co.nz 027 415 7512

Pencarrow Stud Leon office@pencarrowstud.co.nz 0274 901 325

Phoenix Park Janine j9phoenix@kinect.co.nz 027 275 5515

Platinum Bloodstock Alex anderjoedi@gmail.com 027 4521192

Prima Park Kelly kelly@primapark.co.nz 021 363 253

Ralph Thoroughbreds Dylan ralphthoroughbreds@gmail.com 021 022 69 513

Rich Hill Stud John karyn@richhillstud.co.nz 021 779 931

Seaton Park Scott seatonpark@xtra.co.nz 029 887 4054

Sedgmere Farm Bill & Lorraine sedgmere@xtra.co.nz 0274 360 733 

SG Stud Colette info@sgstud.co.nz 021 389148

J. L. Teague Jacqui jack.tgue@xtra.co.nz 021 0230 6546

Te Aute Stud Steve & Jenni steve.b@flbone.co.nz 021 661 977

Te Keeti Bloodstock Lou tekeeti@xtra.co.nz 027 291 2110

Te Runga Stud Wayne larsen@ps.gen.nz 0274 975 115

The Oaks Stud Rick office@theoaksstud.co.nz 021 733 962

Timberlee 
Thoroughbreds

Lisa timberlee@xtra.co.nz 021 942 574

Trelawney Stud Brent robyn@trelawneystud.co.nz 021 949 644

Valachi Downs Gareth gareth.downey@valachidowns.co.nz027 205 6687

Waikato Stud Mark mike@waikatostud.co.nz 021 433 037

Wentwood Grange Dean wentwoodgrange@xtra.co.nz 021 782 352

Westbury Stud Russell christina.goffin@westburystud.com 021 367 252

White Robe Lodge Brian wrloffice@xtra.co.nz 027 498 8037

Windsor Park Stud Rodney horses@windsorpark.co.nz 021 798 901

Woburn Farm Adrian woburnfarm@gmail.com 0274 18 73 04

EE Yule & Co Trevor trevoryule1@hotmail.com 021 085 903 26
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